2/1/2019 SHARHOLDING PATTERN-DECEMBER 2018.html

General information about company

Scrip code 531591
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE802A01037

Name of the company BAMPSL SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) gL 1 3686588 3686588 [10.83 3686588 3686588 |[10.83
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6340 30348572 30348572 [89.17 30348572 30348572 | 89.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 6341 34035160 34035160 | 100 34035160 34035160 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 10.83 3686588
Group
(B) Public 89.17 29987405
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 33673993
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies zc:lfljlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Recr:’eip s Ty (IVY+ S CI])QR of
held (IV) ;};T;es 1) (Vy+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | \T/gflll
V) Asa%of | X egy rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) flﬁl‘gxﬁ‘;ﬁﬁxfy“ 3686588 3686588 | 10.83 3686588 3686588 |10.83
(SK];(_IT)OMI 1 3686588 3686588 |10.83 3686588 3686588 |10.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Efl’rrlgmoter 1 3686588 3686588 |10.83 3686588 3686588 |10.83
Group (A)=
ADHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;}(‘fl‘ﬁglggzinal 5989 4649052 4649052 | 13.66 4649052 4649052 | 13.66
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 103 13155629 13155629 | 38.65 13155629 13155629 | 38.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) g];}l;‘%rleglstered 1 450 450 0 450 450 0
(e) égzciofty};er 247 12543441 12543441 | 36.85 12543441 12543441 | 36.85
(S];‘%T)Otal 6340 30348572 30348572 [ 89.17 30348572 30348572 [ 89.17
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 6340 30348572 30348572 | 89.17 30348572 30348572 | 89.17
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 6341 34035160 34035160 | 100 34035160 34035160 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 6341 34035160 34035160 | 100 34035160 34035160 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.83 3686588
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 10.83 3686588
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 10.83 3686588
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 13.66 4409619
(a(ii)) 38.65 13033901
(b) 0 450
(e) 36.85 12543435
?3“)""““"‘1 (B) 89.17 29987405
Total Public
Shareholding
89.17 29987405
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 33673993
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 33673993
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHISHAM KUMAR GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEKPG6587N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3686588

3686588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3686588

3686588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.83

10.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3686588

3686588

Class eg:y

Total

3686588

3686588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.83

10.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.83

10.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3686588

3686588

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MATA DEEN
GUPTA

VIDYASAGAR

MAHAVIRPRASAD

SAH

SURENDRA
KUMAR
GUPTA

SATENDRA
KUMAR
GOYAL

AMIT JAIN

JAGDISH
CHAND
GUPTA

SAHIL
GUPTA

PAN (1)

AAEPG7208C

AAFPS5412H

AALPG4011C

AAMPG6005H

AAUPJO576A

AGKPGY9668A

AGMPGO0589J

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

355761

903785

581388

1094005

869128

632500

615250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

355761

903785

581388

1094005

869128

632500

615250

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.05

2.66

3.21

2.55

1.86

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

355761

903785

581388

1094005

869128

632500

615250

Class eg:y

Total

355761

903785

581388

1094005

869128

632500

615250

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.05

2.66

1.71

3.21

2.55

1.86

1.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.05

2.66

3.21

2.55

1.86
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 355761 903785 581388 1094005 869128 632500 615250
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

I;;:;gh‘;i;‘:s () | NISHIL GUPTA | JAYANTA BOSE | AMAN GUPTA | NITIN GUPTA. | PREM SHANKER | Click here to go back
PAN (II) AIKPG3052G | AJEPB5862C ALTPG1769Q |AOTPG7301P |BHEPS1162H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 344075 390291 448500 884444 747500 7866627

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 344075 390291 448500 884444 747500 7866627
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.01 115 1.32 26 2.2 23.11
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 344075 390291 448500 884444 747500 7866627

Class eg:y
Total 344075 390291 448500 884444 747500 7866627

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 01 115 132 2.6 22 23.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.01 1.15 1.32 2.6 22 23.11
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 344075 390291 448500 884444 747500 7866627
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

104

109

33

247

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240

11044137

1390905

108159

12543441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

240

11044137

1390905

108159

12543441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.45

4.09

0.32

36.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240

11044137

1390905

108159

12543441

Class eg:y

Total

240

11044137

1390905

108159

12543441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.45

4.09

0.32

36.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.45

4.09

0.32

36.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240

11044137

1390905

108153

12543435

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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