General information about company								
Scrip code	531591							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE802A01037							
Name of the company	BAMPSL SECURITIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3686588			3686588	10.83	3686588		3686588	10.83	
(B)	Public	6340	30348572			30348572	89.17	30348572		30348572	89.17	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6341	34035160			34035160	100	34035160		34035160	100	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants No. Of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Sec		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				10.83					3686588
(B)	Public				89.17					29987405
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					33673993

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR,	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	he Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	3686588			3686588	10.83	3686588		3686588	10.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	3686588			3686588	10.83	3686588		3686588	10.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	3686588			3686588	10.83	3686588		3686588	10.83
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5989	4649052			4649052	13.66	4649052		4649052	13.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	103	13155629			13155629	38.65	13155629		13155629	38.65
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	450			450	0	450		450	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	247	12543441			12543441	36.85	12543441		12543441	36.85
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6340	30348572			30348572	89.17	30348572		30348572	89.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6340	30348572			30348572	89.17	30348572		30348572	89.17
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		6341	34035160			34035160	100	34035160		34035160	100
Total (A+B+C)		6341	34035160			34035160	100	34035160		34035160	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ	
S.	convertible Uutstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian									
(a)				10.83					3686588	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				10.83					3686588	
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	-		-		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				10.83					3686588	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				13.66					4409619	
(a(ii))				38.65					13033901	
(b)				0					450	
(e)				36.85					12543435	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				89.17					29987405	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				89.17					29987405	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					33673993	
Total (A+B+C)				100					33673993	

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family						
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHISHAM KUMAR GUPTA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AEKPG6587N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3686588	3686588						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3686588	3686588						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.83	10.83						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3686588	3686588						
Class eg:y								
Total	3686588	3686588						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.83	10.83						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.83	10.83						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								

SHARHOLDING PATTERN-DECEMBER 2018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3686588	3686588
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATA DEEN GUPTA	VIDYASAGAR Mahavirprasad Sah	SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA	SATENDRA KUMAR GOYAL	AMIT JAIN	JAGDISH CHAND GUPTA	SAHIL GUPTA
PAN (II)	AAEPG7208C	AAFPS5412H	AALPG4011C	AAMPG6005H	AAUPJ0576A	AGKPG9668A	AGMPG0589.
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	355761	903785	581388	1094005	869128	632500	615250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	355761	903785	581388	1094005	869128	632500	615250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	2.66	1.71	3.21	2.55	1.86	1.81
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of securitie	es (IX)		•	I	•
Class eg: X	355761	903785	581388	1094005	869128	632500	615250
Class eg:y							
Total	355761	903785	581388	1094005	869128	632500	615250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	2.66	1.71	3.21	2.55	1.86	1.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	2.66	1.71	3.21	2.55	1.86	1.81

SHARHOLDING PATTERN-DECEMBER 2018.html

Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	(III)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	355761	903785	581388	1094005	869128	632500	615250			
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NISHIL GUPTA	JAYANTA BOSE	AMAN GUPTA	NITIN GUPTA	PREM SHANKER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIKPG3052G	AJEPB5862C	ALTPG1769Q	AOTPG7301P	BHEPS1162H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	344075	390291	448500	884444	747500	7866627
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	344075	390291	448500	884444	747500	7866627
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.15	1.32	2.6	2.2	23.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	344075	390291	448500	884444	747500	7866627
Class eg:y						
Total	344075	390291	448500	884444	747500	7866627
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.15	1.32	2.6	2.2	23.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.15	1.32	2.6	2.2	23.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	344075	390291	448500	884444	747500	7866627

Reason for not prov	viding PAN			I
Reason for not providing PAN				

			-	1.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	104	109	33	247
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240	11044137	1390905	108159	12543441
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	240	11044137	1390905	108159	12543441
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	32.45	4.09	0.32	36.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	240	11044137	1390905	108159	12543441
Class eg:y					
Total	240	11044137	1390905	108159	12543441
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	32.45	4.09	0.32	36.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	32.45	4.09	0.32	36.86
	in shares (XII)	-	1	1	

SHARHOLDING PATTERN-DECEMBER 2018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	240	11044137	1390905	108153	12543435				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									